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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

JMART        2,072.51 13.40 -12.99 15.26 15.65 14.89 12.33151,385,000
JMT             1,991.50 29.25 -9.30 32.00 32.43 31.22 26.3367,198,000
STGT           1,877.68 68.25 2.25 69.70 68.80 74.4827,298,200
MINT           1,281.96 21.60 -3.57 22.30 22.34 21.01 20.4258,361,900
SUPER        1,108.56 0.84 -4.55 0.82 0.82 0.86 0.901,271,657,100
KBANK        951.30 81.50 -0.91 82.05 83.30 84.88 90.9711,559,200
SCC             927.71 347.00 -0.57 359.60 356.90 363.24 366.162,668,300
GPSC          835.12 64.00 1.59 63.15 63.70 66.10 72.3112,983,800
AOT             827.85 58.25 0.43 58.15 57.35 54.98 57.8014,282,000
CRC            810.89 27.00 -4.42 28.00 29.05 29.40 32.0029,609,500

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        1,108.561,271,657,100 0.84 -4.55 0.82 0.82 0.86 0.90
TRITN          53.02161,286,300 0.34 6.25 0.32 0.31 0.31 0.27
JMART        2,072.51151,385,000 13.40 -12.99 15.26 15.65 14.89 12.33
W                 17.51109,428,100 0.16 -5.88 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.15
MORE          82.57100,386,400 0.84 -1.18 0.87 0.88 0.73 0.46
TMB             89.1297,730,900 0.91 -1.09 0.92 0.93 0.94 1.03
AI                 136.3476,614,700 1.75 -4.37 1.76 1.75 1.59 1.41
JMT             1,991.5067,198,000 29.25 -9.30 32.00 32.43 31.22 26.33
THANI         247.8460,460,100 4.06 -0.98 4.00 3.91 3.94 3.78
JCK             80.5559,213,800 1.29 -12.24 1.46 1.53 1.11 0.85

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

T                  0.38 12,745,7000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
B-W5           0.00 7,1000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06
CGD-W4     0.72 12,021,6000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
PPPM-W4    0.00 17,7000.14 16.67 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.13
AH               209.45 20,341,20010.60 14.59 9.36 9.15 8.75 8.65
APEX           0.29 3,444,2000.09 12.50 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.09
MIDA           1.88 5,129,4000.37 12.12 0.34 0.35 0.35 0.37
SR               0.01 9,1000.70 11.11 0.65 0.68 0.70 0.72
BGC            236.04 19,125,90012.40 8.77 11.74 11.70 10.57 10.47
TFI               0.19 1,662,0000.13 8.33 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.08

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CGH-W3     0.02 1,681,4000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
AQ               0.25 13,043,2000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
TAKUNI-W  0.00 150,6000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
PRIME-W1   0.01 294,2000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
ITEL-W1      1.92 12,242,7000.14 -26.32 0.21 0.25 0.29 0.35
TCC-W3      0.00 136,2000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
JMT-W2       89.53 8,133,30011.00 -19.12 13.66 13.78 12.07 7.91
JMART-W3  24.86 5,472,2004.38 -18.13 5.25 5.56 5.32
ABPIF          1.53 510,3003.02 -16.11 3.48 3.50 3.49 3.50
SINGER-W1 6.94 1,153,8005.75 -14.81 6.74 6.79 6.29 5.57

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 11-Sep 10-Sep 09-Sep 08-Sep 03-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 11-Sep 10-Sep 09-Sep 08-Sep 03-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

182.59AOT -160.05 -104.54 329.12 346.98
182.35CBG 56.40 36.37 12.59 -25.01
158.15JMT 0.79 38.78 -42.76 29.60
117.02CRC -3.29 -4.20 27.38 -7.51
106.47STGT -197.25 24.29 0.45 -48.55

79.80STA -160.07 -26.05 11.19 13.47
59.61KBANK 0.87 -77.92 -104.75 -150.27
57.69EGCO -15.59 7.82 -72.63 -21.80
50.37PTTGC 125.28 104.99 65.68 -19.97
47.86VGI 0.82 7.88 9.75 -3.41
44.46GULF -34.54 12.18 -63.41 -37.72
43.93BDMS 104.77 43.31 -104.15 3.25
34.44GPSC 11.41 6.35 17.77 -14.50
33.70TASCO -55.83 -27.83 -4.80 9.43
32.92ICHI -3.74 66.58 35.98 117.43
29.47KTC 33.07 124.71 27.12 42.40
28.42BGC -1.42 6.15 6.80 -3.26
27.06CENTEL 1.48 -14.09 4.96 6.31
26.58TISCO 2.20 -47.38 -40.10 -14.57
22.07HMPRO 60.30 29.44 -32.48 59.73

-178.07SCC 276.20 -220.41 13.13 -185.96
-125.27CPALL 52.37 -21.98 -305.00 -222.02
-112.81SAWAD -49.21 146.63 55.08 -32.09
-109.96CPF 80.91 210.09 -96.10 -151.16

-75.80PTT 36.40 161.36 150.01 -189.49
-57.89JMART -43.14 30.15 -13.93 -27.00
-47.66SUPER 28.06 -6.91 -14.68 3.33
-46.17BAM -38.57 -23.18 -55.44 -203.79
-35.22MINT -70.67 -99.80 105.88 -75.38
-35.17EA 47.01 59.59 20.23 -6.79
-34.12PRM -0.10 29.75 -16.30 9.39
-32.52GLOBAL -10.16 13.85 19.12 3.44
-28.47ADVANC 79.26 -22.94 -166.38 -23.40
-28.00MTC -51.95 12.93 -13.35 -102.22
-26.86RS -8.13 0.80 -4.96 17.72
-26.71AU 18.04 0.57 0.57 -4.65
-25.71RATCH 0.89 -6.25 -45.79 -19.56
-24.59PTTEP 159.72 125.39 29.74 -219.30
-23.04BBL -58.64 254.72 82.14 -19.31
-21.36PTG -43.09 -4.95 7.95 21.85

260.97CPF 370.93 631.90 -109.96
226.25SCC 404.32 630.57 -178.07
332.14KBANK 272.54 604.68 59.61
288.48PTTEP 313.07 601.54 -24.59
387.14AOT 204.56 591.70 182.59
238.97PTT 314.77 553.73 -75.80
324.78CRC 207.76 532.54 117.02
328.37JMT 170.22 498.60 158.15
190.91JMART 248.81 439.72 -57.89
146.75CPALL 272.02 418.76 -125.27
221.16GPSC 186.72 407.87 34.44
228.24STA 148.43 376.67 79.80
161.26BBL 184.30 345.56 -23.04
263.26CBG 80.92 344.18 182.35
147.79MINT 183.01 330.80 -35.22
218.53STGT 112.06 330.59 106.47
181.05PTTGC 130.68 311.74 50.37
117.55SUPER 165.21 282.76 -47.66
160.75EGCO 103.06 263.80 57.69
120.42TU 135.89 256.31 -15.47

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
453,837,136BBL             1,908,842,894 23.78

76,535,225NINE           365,549,286 20.94
7,395,653SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 16.93

254,876,213GL               1,525,538,158 16.71
502,168,285INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.66
368,628,316KBANK       2,393,260,193 15.40

1,811,580,404LH               11,949,713,176 15.16
11,492,233THIP            80,000,000 14.37

665,529,180TU               4,771,815,496 13.95
12,571,166META-W4   91,071,895 13.80

202,643,546STA             1,535,999,998 13.19
130,649,900GBX            1,089,076,392 12.00
161,399,427SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.75

69,385,444TACC          608,000,000 11.41
602,954,176MACO         5,411,980,914 11.14

45,216,992SAT             425,193,894 10.63
83,872,800HANA         804,878,860 10.42

353,248,943SCB            3,395,590,358 10.40
23,317,579MINT-W7    235,516,841 9.90

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

29,432,875KBANK-F      358,700 81.25 81.50 -0.31
15,178,900BBL-F           146,400 103.00 103.00 0.00

765,000SCC-F          2,200 345.00 347.00 -0.58
108,600ADVANC-F   600 181.00 181.00 0.00

84,875PTT-F            2,400 35.25 35.00 0.71
78,125GULF-F        2,500 31.25 31.50 -0.79
23,387TMB-F          25,700 0.91 0.91 0.00

9,700JASIF-F        1,000 9.70 9.65 0.52
1,430HMPRO-F     100 14.30 14.40 -0.69

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

43,845,146CRC              1,601,000 27.39 27.00 1.44
43,800,000SCC              120,000 365.00 347.00 5.19
42,210,000AEC              469,000,000 0.09 0.09 0.00
15,285,900TK                 2,183,700 7.00 7.00 0.00

8,412,953CPN              185,700 45.30 45.25 0.11
6,660,000MINT            300,000 22.20 21.60 2.78
5,445,000ADVANC      30,000 181.50 181.00 0.28
4,660,000IVL                200,000 23.30 23.20 0.43
4,500,000W                  30,000,000 0.15 0.16 -6.25
4,300,000PTTGC         100,000 43.00 43.00 0.00
3,320,000PTTEP          40,000 83.00 82.00 1.22
3,270,000KBANK         40,000 81.75 81.50 0.31
3,260,000TRUE            1,000,000 3.26 3.26 0.00
3,120,000MINT13P201 6,000,000 0.52 0.53 -1.89
3,090,000BBL              30,000 103.00 103.00 0.00
3,034,000LH                 410,000 7.40 7.25 2.07
3,000,000SORKON      600,000 5.00 5.40 -7.41
2,912,000IRPC             1,300,000 2.24 2.20 1.82
2,266,400SCC13P201 2,808,000 0.81 0.83 -2.41

120,000MAX              12,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD7 Sep 8 Sep 9 Sep 10 Sep 11 SepT

Short Sale  8 - 11 Sep 20 (Btm)

AAV                 2.45 0.07 0.01 2.53 3.65
ADVANC         2.09 7.92 0.29 10.30 23.31
AEONTS          0.21
AMATA            0.23 0.12 0.35 2.19
AMATA-R        4.53 1.05 5.58 5.58
AOT                 114.93 26.28 51.95 29.98 223.14 336.86
AP                  0.37 1.24 1.61 2.31
ASIAN             0.14 0.14 0.17
AU                  1.07 0.10 1.17 2.88
AWC                0.12 0.12 0.12
AWC-R            0.96
BAM                0.22 6.81 1.35 8.38 11.94
BAM-R             14.99 14.99 14.99
BANPU            2.36 7.33 1.10 10.79 12.43
BANPU-R        0.06 2.89 7.40 10.35 11.91
BBL                 41.31 35.31 1.20 19.23 97.05 156.01
BBL-R              2.86 2.86 4.53
BCH                3.43 0.41 3.84 3.84
BCP                 0.20 0.20 0.97
BCPG              2.62 2.62 3.04
BCP-R             0.05
BDMS              4.72 2.36 7.82 0.14 15.04 32.11
BDMS-R          0.45
BEAUTY          2.70 2.70 2.79
BEC                 0.78 0.94 1.72 1.72
BEM                2.14 1.25 4.57 7.96 17.13
BGRIM            3.44 5.91 17.43 10.47 37.25 61.25
BGRIM-R         0.68
BH                  2.76 3.18 5.48 5.42 16.84 22.11
BIG                 0.05 0.05 0.05
BJC                 0.93 2.68 2.09 0.75 6.45 15.92
BJC-R              10.72 10.72 11.45
BLA                 1.60 1.60 1.60
BPP                 5.73
BTS                 1.62 0.08 0.05 0.56 2.31 3.35
BTS-R              0.62
CBG                3.96 2.55 17.74 47.27 71.52 107.12
CENTEL          2.48 1.13 2.63 6.24 10.57
CENTEL-R       0.10 0.07 0.17 0.17
CK                  3.47 6.92 0.15 10.54 14.61
CKP                 2.85 5.76 0.28 8.89 15.14
CK-R               3.96 1.52 5.48 5.48
COM7              0.06 0.58 8.63 10.06 19.33 53.51
COM7-R          1.01 1.01 1.01
CPALL             57.62 32.33 40.22 11.61 141.78 251.30
CPF                 3.05 1.20 0.30 4.55 48.80
CPF-R              51.48 11.90 3.00 5.92 72.30 211.91
CPN                 5.09 2.43 3.29 2.10 12.91 18.24
CPN-R             1.26 0.64 1.90 2.84

Remark : * Sorting By
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CRC                3.53 4.17 9.94 17.64 29.58
DELTA             2.36 4.74 7.18 4.88 19.16 30.12
DTAC-R           1.37 1.37 1.37
EA                  0.13 1.72 1.85 2.69
EA-R                0.41 0.41 0.41
EGATIF            0.05
EGCO              2.39 1.80 6.06 1.82 12.07 12.06
EPG                 0.39 0.39 0.39
ERW                0.02 0.02 0.07
ERW-R             2.19 0.91 3.10 3.10
ESSO               0.41 4.22 0.23 4.86 4.86
ESSO-R           2.70 2.70 2.70
GFPT               0.47 0.07 0.10 0.64 0.64
GFPT-R           0.24 0.24 0.24
GLOBAL          2.33 13.24 2.66 7.01 25.24 36.13
GLOBAL-R      4.21 4.21 5.17
GPSC              9.54 15.34 1.27 9.75 35.90 66.23
GPSC-R           0.96 8.95 9.91 10.87
GULF               18.94 11.26 19.21 0.26 49.67 62.99
GULF-R           0.02
GUNKUL         0.02 0.55 0.13 0.01 0.71 2.02
GUNKUL-R     0.19 0.19 0.19
HANA              1.97 10.94 1.32 0.24 14.47 28.89
HMPRO           5.18 11.80 0.03 0.03 17.04 44.11
ICHI                2.41 3.25 0.53 6.19 8.16
INTUCH           1.08 2.34 1.19 6.65 11.26 21.15
IRPC                1.72 0.14 2.23 4.09 4.24
IRPC-R            0.43 0.43 0.43
IVL                 3.91 1.27 1.61 1.39 8.18 18.54
IVL-R               1.50 1.50 2.17
JAS                 1.38 1.38 6.05
JMART            8.18 8.18 8.18
JMT                 0.68 0.66 1.26 2.60 15.39
KBANK            27.03 21.15 4.44 13.81 66.43 132.18
KBANK-R        59.18 57.31 8.22 16.51 141.22 207.31
KCE                 0.34 15.29 3.61 5.65 24.89 25.25
KKP                 0.16
KKP-R             0.27 0.19 0.46 0.46
KTB                 0.10 4.14 0.94 5.18 17.58
KTB-R              0.01 0.01 0.01
KTC                 5.20 0.38 0.03 5.61 7.83
LH                  1.03 3.62 3.29 7.94 11.50
LH-R                4.87 4.87 4.87
LPN                 0.49
MAJOR            3.09 1.37 4.46 5.32
MAJOR-R        0.08 0.08 0.08
MC                  0.10
MEGA              0.40 0.14 0.54 0.54
MFEC              0.34 0.24 0.58 0.58
MINT               11.74 6.75 13.98 12.07 44.54 131.80
MINT-R            39.67 2.05 41.72 42.03
MTC                6.18 13.59 6.69 0.40 26.86 35.41
ORI                 0.40 0.40 1.37

Remark : * Sorting By
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OSP                 0.69 0.27 0.96 0.96
PLANB            2.95 5.76 0.33 9.04 9.38
PM                  0.30 0.30 0.30
PRM                6.00 5.71 0.80 12.51 12.78
PRM-R             10.56 0.99 11.55 11.55
PSH                 0.51 0.51 0.51
PSL                 0.06
PTG                 3.93 4.70 1.48 0.96 11.07 20.14
PTL                 0.09 0.88 0.97 3.83
PTT                 18.34 138.90 68.17 18.58 243.99 304.29
PTTEP             23.73 2.39 31.11 5.22 62.45 97.42
PTTEP-R          4.31 43.10 6.70 54.11 67.53
PTTGC            10.57 6.90 0.18 0.87 18.52 32.70
PTTGC-R         2.21 26.18 0.37 28.76 56.06
QH                  0.02 0.01 0.02 0.74 0.79 3.77
QH-R               1.66 1.66 1.66
RATCH            1.46 0.07 0.64 2.17 4.59
RBF                 2.14 2.14 2.14
RS                  1.05 0.06 1.11 5.68
SAT                 0.53 0.26 0.79 0.78
SAWAD           1.59 0.11 2.85 4.55 9.27
SCB                 9.75 5.53 6.22 5.86 27.36 60.59
SCB-R             1.78 1.78 8.88
SCC                 0.40 41.69 19.19 61.28 170.66
SGP                 0.01 0.01 0.05
SHR                 0.18
SINGER           1.27 1.27 4.61
SIRI                0.02
SIRI-R              0.08 0.08 0.08
SOLAR            0.29
SPALI              0.54 0.08 0.15 0.77 0.77
SPALI-R           0.07 0.79 0.86 0.86
SPCG              0.03
SPRC               0.53 0.62 0.12 1.97 3.24 4.91
SPRC-R           1.96 1.60 3.56 3.55
STA                 0.59 5.30 11.72 0.22 17.83 17.98
STA-R              0.16
STEC               0.20 2.92 1.45 0.77 5.34 7.08
SUPER            6.60 12.56 26.64 39.50 85.30 85.50
SYNEX             1.75 1.75 1.75
TASCO            10.02 17.43 29.93 26.55 83.93 83.93
TCAP               2.25 0.02 0.18 0.01 2.46 3.53
TCAP-R           0.08
THANI             0.58 3.99 0.08 0.42 5.07 14.51
THANI-R          1.91 5.78 7.69 7.69
TIPCO             0.10 0.10 0.10
TISCO             0.86 3.25 0.93 3.60 8.64 9.22
TISCO-R          1.92
TKN                 0.98 0.12 1.98 3.08 3.08
TMB                 5.36 5.36 6.26
TMB-R             0.05
TOA                 0.11 0.11 0.11
TOP                 8.78 3.78 3.16 1.30 17.02 32.02

Remark : * Sorting By
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TOP-R             0.68
TQM                0.08 0.01 0.09 2.61
TRUE               0.21 1.83 2.04 9.59
TTCL               0.91 0.81 1.72 1.73
TTW                 13.36 0.02 0.02 13.40 19.12
TU                  2.70 0.01 3.64 1.20 7.55 17.72
TU-R                0.14
TVO                 2.72 2.72 2.73
VGI                 0.07 0.07 1.04
WHA                4.85 12.42 3.79 4.24 25.30 42.42

636.26 745.40 542.20 437.54 2,361.40 3,843.28Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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